



Sr. No. 17

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 17/2018

Kuldeep Singh & ors.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Mohammad Ashraf Mir & anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM:HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

Await appearance of learned counsel for the petitioners.

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted last and final opportunity of four weeks for filing statement of facts/compliance report, with copy in advance to the other side.

List on 11.10.2023.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
Judge

JAMMU
21.07.2023
Ram Murti