



2026:JKLHC-JMU:1493
Sr. No. 22

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: CPSW No.17/2018

Kuldeep Singh and others

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- None.

Vs

M. A. Mir and another

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Sagira Jaffar, Advocate vice
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

ORDER
11.10.2023

Compliance report be filed within three weeks positively.

List on 24.11.2023.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

JAMMU
11.10.2023
Shammi